
Description: Spinach powder is made from ground, dried spinach leaves.  Spinach powder has a mild spinach flavor.

Physical Properties
Appearance Bright to deep green.

Organoleptic Properties
Flavor Typical of spinach.

Chemical Properties
Moisture Maximum: 7 % Method: Halogen Thermogravimetric Analysis

Microbiological Properties
E. Coli <10 cfu/g or <3 MPN/g Method: FDA BAM or AOAC equivalent

Salmonella NEG/25g Method: FDA BAM or AOAC equivalent

Packaging, Labeling, Storage
Packaging Plastic jar, bag in box or to customer specification.

Receiving Conditions Product should be shipped and handled in a sanitary manner.

Storage Conditions Store in a dry, cool place.

Shelf Life 36 months (under optimum storage conditions).

Other
Gluten Status This product (and if applicable its ingredients) by nature does not contain

the gluten proteins found in wheat, rye or barley.  This product has not
been tested to verify gluten levels less than 20 ppm.

Natural Status This product and/or its components does not meet the definition for all
natural.

BE Status This product does not contain bioengineered ingredients.

Vegan Status This product does not contain any animal derived products including
meat, milk, seafood, eggs, honey or bone char.

Halal Status This product does not contain alcohol, natural L-cysteine extracted from
hair or feathers, animal fats and/or extracts, bloods of any origin, blood
plasma, pork and/or other meat by-products & alcohol is not used as a
processing aid.

Spinach Powder
AQAA

OliveNation LLC 
13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322 
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667 

SDS Waiver To the best of our knowledge this product is non-hazardous and not
subject to the requirements of 29 CFR 1910.1200. Although this product
does not require specific hazard precautions, users should take care to
minimize personnel exposure and workplace contamination.



MILK

EGGS

SOYBEANS

WHEAT

PEANUTS

TREE NUTS

FISH

"Q #1: Does the item
above contain any

of the following
allergens or their

derivatives?"

"Q #2: Is the item above
produced on equipment

that comes in contact with
any of the following

allergens?"

"Q #3: Is the item
above produced
in a facility that

uses or processes
these allergens?"

Equipment is cleaned and sanitized between production runs to prevent allergens from
contaminating non-allergenic products.

YES YESNO NO

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

YES NO

X CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISHX X

ALLERGENS

X SESAMEX X

MUSTARDX XX

ADDED SULFITESX XX

Spinach Powder
AQAA

OliveNation LLC 
13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322 
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667 



Ingredient Statement
Spinach, silicon dioxide.

Proximate Analysis
31.59
40.10
5.00

19.00
4.31

g
g
g
g
g

Protein
Carbohydrate
Moisture
Ash
Fat

Nutritional Analysis

4.31
0.70

g
g

0.00
0.00

872.67
40.10
24.30
4.64

31.59

g
mg
mg
g
g
g
g

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans. Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Protein

103,583.00 IU
309.30

1,093.60
29.94

mg
mg
mg

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

100.00 gServing Size
276.90Calories

Product Certifications
Certified Kosher Parve 

Added Sugars 0.00
Vitamin D 0.00
Potassium 6,163.95

g
mcg
mg

Spinach Powder
AQAA

OliveNation LLC 
13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322 
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667 



• Can be used in yeast breads, quick breads or
muffins
• Add to pasta dough for green color and
spinach flavor
• If adding to dough, mix into flour before
adding wet ingredients-use about 1/2 ounce
for every pound of flour
• Combine with herbs or sun-dried tomatoes
for a light, savory flavoring for chips and
snacks

Ready to use. No preparation necessary.
BASIC PREP SUGGESTED USES

STORE IN A DRY, COOL PLACE.

SPINACH POWDER

1 g

0%
0%

1%

0%
2%

4%

0%

0 mg

0 g

35 mg
2 g

1 g

0 g

6%

4%
6%

0 g

0 g
0%

0.0 mcg

246.6 mg

43.7 mg
1.2 mg

0 g

10
about 2 tsp (4g)

Roasted Carrots with Spinach Green Goddess Dressing

2 pounds carrots, washed and trimmed
3 tablespoons olive oil, divided
2-1/2 teaspoons kosher salt, divided
2 anchovy fillets, rinsed, patted dry, and coarsely chopped
1 medium garlic clove, smashed and peeled
1 cup mayonnaise
1/2 cup sour cream
1/4 cup Spinach Powder
2 tablespoon dried tarragon leaves
2 tablespoons dried chives
2 tablespoons freshly squeezed lemon juice
Freshly ground black pepper, to taste

Makes 1 3/4 cup

Preheat oven to 400°F.
Place carrots on rimmed baking sheet. Drizzle with 1 tablespoon olive oil and toss with 2 tablespoons salt. Arrange in a single layer
on sheet pan.
Roast in oven until tender and beginning to brown, about 20 minutes. Remove from oven and cool to room temperature.
Meanwhile, place remaining ingredients, including remaining 1/2 teaspoon salt, in blender and process until smooth, stopping to
scrape down sides of blender as needed. Dressing may be thinned with water if needed. Adjust seasoning with with additional salt
and pepper as needed.
To serve arrange carrots on serving platter and drizzle with dressing.

Makes 4 servings

The simple act of roasting carrots brings out their natural sweetness and elevates them beyond an ordinary side dish. Green Goddess
Dressing has been around since the 1920s, but aside from a brief resurgence in popularity in the late 1970s and early 1980s, it is
often overlooked in favor of caesar or ranch dressing. We’ve updated it with the inclusion of Spinach Powder which gives it a striking
green color and a mild, herbaceous flavor.

RECIPE

Spinach, Silicon Dioxide.
INGREDIENTS

We produce our Spinach Powder by simply grinding whole, dried spinach leaves to a finely textured
powder that preserves the vibrant green color and mild spinach flavor. Ideal for recipes where
spinach flavor and/or color is desired, but not whole leaves.

• Fine (60 mesh) powder
• Medium green color
• Vegetal, slightly bitter spinach flavor
• Extended shelf life

OliveNation LLC 
13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322 
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667 



COUNTRY OF ORIGIN DECLARATION FOR 

SPINACH POWDER
AQAA

THIS PRODUCT ORIGINATES FROM HUNGARY

OliveNation LLC 
13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322 
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667 




