

Spinach Powder AQAA

Description: Spinach powder is made from ground, dried spinach leaves. Spinach powder has a mild spinach flavor.

Appearance	Bright to deep green.				
**	Sirgin to arely Broom				
Organoleptic Properties	T. 1. C. 1. 1.				
Flavor	Typical of spinach.				
Chemical Properties					
Moisture	Maximum: 7 %	Method: Halogen Thermogravimetric Analysis			
Microbiological Properties					
E. Coli	<10 cfu/g or $<$ 3 MPN/g	Method: FDA BAM or AOAC equivalent			
Salmonella	NEG/25g	Method: FDA BAM or AOAC equivalent			
Packaging, Labeling, Storage					
Packaging	Plastic jar, bag in box or to custon	Plastic jar, bag in box or to customer specification.			
Receiving Conditions	Product should be shipped and handled in a sanitary manner.				
Storage Conditions	Store in a dry, cool place.	Store in a dry, cool place.			
Shelf Life	36 months (under optimum storage conditions).				
Other					
Gluten Status		ingredients) by nature does not contain			
	the gluten proteins found in wheat, rye or barley. This product has not				
Natural Status	• •	been tested to verify gluten levels less than 20 ppm.			
Naturai Status	natural.	This product and/or its components does not meet the definition for all natural.			
BE Status	This product does not contain biod	engineered ingredients.			
Vegan Status		This product does not contain any animal derived products including meat, milk, seafood, eggs, honey or bone char.			
Halal Status	This product does not contain alcohol, natural L-cysteine extracted from hair or feathers, animal fats and/or extracts, bloods of any origin, blood plasma, pork and/or other meat by-products & alcohol is not used as a				
	processing aid.	products & alcohol is not used as a			
SDS Waiver To the best of our knowledge this product is non-hazardo subject to the requirements of 29 CFR 1910.1200. Althou does not require specific hazard precautions, users should minimize personnel exposure and workplace contaminati		CFR 1910.1200. Although this product recautions, users should take care to			



Spinach Powder AQAA

above co of the fo allergen	es the item intain any ollowing s or their tives?"	"Q #2: Is the produced on that comes in any of the allerge	equipment contact with following	"Q #3: Is the item above produced in a facility that uses or processes these allergens?"		ALLERGENS	
YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO		
	Х	Х		X		MILK	
	Х	Х		X		EGGS	
	Х	Х		X		SOYBEANS	
	X	X		X		WHEAT	
	Х		Х		Х	PEANUTS	
	X	X		X		TREE NUTS	
	Х		Х		Х	FISH	
	Х		Х		Х	CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH	
	Х	Х		Х		SESAME	
	Х	Х		Х		MUSTARD	
	Х	Х		Х		ADDED SULFITES	

Equipment is cleaned and sanitized between production runs to prevent allergens from contaminating non-allergenic products.



Spinach Powder AQAA

Ingredient Statement			
Spinach, silicon dioxide.			
Product Certifications			
Certified Kosher Parve			
Proximate Analysis			
Protein	31.59	g	
Carbohydrate	40.10	g	
Moisture	5.00	g	
Ash	19.00	g	
Fat	4.31	g	
Nutritional Analysis			
Serving Size	100.00	g	
Calories	276.90		
Total Fat	4.31	g	
Saturated Fat	0.70	g	
Trans. Fat	0.00	g	
Cholesterol	0.00	mg	
Sodium	872.67	mg	
Total Carbohydrates	40.10	g	
Dietary Fiber	24.30	g	
Sugars	4.64	g	
Protein	31.59	g	
Vitamin A	103,583.00	IU	
Vitamin C	309.30	mg	
Calcium	1,093.60	mg	
Iron	29.94	mg	
Added Sugars	0.00	g	
Vitamin D	0.00	mcg	
Potassium	6,163.95	mg	
	•	Č	



STORE IN A DRY, COOL PLACE.

Nutrition Facts

servings per container Serving size about 2 tsp (4g)

<u>Calories</u>	aily Value*
Total Fat 0 g	0%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 35 mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 2 g	1%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars ₀ g	
Includes 0 q Added Sugars	0%
Protein 1 g	
Vitamin D 0.0 mcg	0%
Calcium 43.7 mg	4%
Iron 1.2 mg	6%

^{*} The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Spinach, Silicon Dioxide.

Potassium 246.6 mg

SPINACH POWDER

We produce our Spinach Powder by simply grinding whole, dried spinach leaves to a finely textured powder that preserves the vibrant green color and mild spinach flavor. Ideal for recipes where spinach flavor and/or color is desired, but not whole leaves.

- Fine (60 mesh) powder
- · Medium green color
- · Vegetal, slightly bitter spinach flavor
- · Extended shelf life

BASIC PREP

Ready to use. No preparation necessary.

SUGGESTED USES

- · Can be used in yeast breads, quick breads or
- · Add to pasta dough for green color and spinach flavor
- If adding to dough, mix into flour before adding wet ingredients-use about 1/2 ounce for every pound of flour
- · Combine with herbs or sun-dried tomatoes for a light, savory flavoring for chips and

RECIPE

Roasted Carrots with Spinach Green Goddess Dressing

- 2 pounds carrots, washed and trimmed
- 3 tablespoons olive oil, divided
- 2-1/2 teaspoons kosher salt, divided
- 2 anchovy fillets, rinsed, patted dry, and coarsely chopped 1 medium garlic clove, smashed and peeled
- 1 cup mayonnaise
- 1/2 cup sour cream
- 1/4 cup Spinach Powder
- 2 tablespoon dried tarragon leaves 2 tablespoons dried chives
- 2 tablespoons freshly squeezed lemon juice
- Freshly ground black pepper, to taste

Makes 13/4 cup

6%

Preheat oven to 400°F.

Place carrots on rimmed baking sheet. Drizzle with 1 tablespoon olive oil and toss with 2 tablespoons salt. Arrange in a single layer

Roast in oven until tender and beginning to brown, about 20 minutes. Remove from oven and cool to room temperature. Meanwhile, place remaining ingredients, including remaining 1/2 teaspoon salt, in blender and process until smooth, stopping to scrape down sides of blender as needed. Dressing may be thinned with water if needed. Adjust seasoning with with additional salt

and pepper as needed. To serve arrange carrots on serving platter and drizzle with dressing.

Makes 4 servings

The simple act of roasting carrots brings out their natural sweetness and elevates them beyond an ordinary side dish. Green Goddess Dressing has been around since the 1920s, but aside from a brief resurgence in popularity in the late 1970s and early 1980s, it is often overlooked in favor of caesar or ranch dressing. We've updated it with the inclusion of Spinach Powder which gives it a striking green color and a mild, herbaceous flavor.



COUNTRY OF ORIGIN DECLARATION FOR

SPINACH POWDER AQAA

THIS PRODUCT ORIGINATES FROM HUNGARY